UNIQUE
AT HEART
MINISTAB - STEROSTAB
VOLTAGE STABILISERS
IREM Ministab and Sterostab Voltage Stabilisers are the
most reliable solution to problems related to voltage
variations in the electric network.
The electric energy producers generate a correct voltage.

±1
CG, L
21 350x400x290 37 A
4,5 ±25 25
6 ±20 17
7,5 ±15 21
M208E10 10 ±10 28 L
M210E
6 ±30 24
±1
CG, L
21 450x560x400 65 B
8 ±25 15
10 ±20 16
15 ±15 21
M210E24 24 ±10 35 L
M211E
9 ±30 16
±1
CG, L
21 450x560x400 70 B
12 ±25 19
15 ±20 22
22 ±15 22
M211E35 35 ±10 36 L
M212E
12 ±30 20
±1
CG, L
21 450x680x400 110 C
15 ±25 23
20 ±20 24
30 ±15 27
M212E45 45 ±10 40 L
Fittings GC: range selector terminal block
 L: pilot lamp
Optional fittings V: digital voltmeter (M2..EV models)
Note: models with different power, and/or different input range, and/or different output accuracy can be quoted on demand.

Voltage variation
(±%)
Response time
(ms/V)
Output
accuracy
(±%)
Fittings
Protection
degree
IP
Dimensions (mm)
a x b x h
Net weight
kg) Cabinet
M213AN15 15 ±30 10
±1 V, L 21 650x650x1300 187 F
M213AN20 20 ±25 12
M213AN25 25 ±20 14
M213AN35 35 ±15 16
M213AN60 60 ±10 37
M214AN24 24 ±30 18
±1 V, L 21 650x650x1300 235 F
M214AN30 30 ±25 19
M214AN40 40 ±20 32
M214AN55 55 ±15 24
M214AN90 90 ±10 54
M216AN30 30 ±30 18
±1 V, L 21 650x650x1800 280 G
M216AN40 40 ±25 19
M216AN55 55 ±20 21
M216AN75 75 ±15 27
M216AN120 120 ±10 39
M217AN45 45 ±30 22
±1 V, L 21 650x650x1800 340 G
M217AN60 60 ±25 24
M217AN80 80 ±20 26
M217AN110 110 ±15 29
M217AN180 180 ±10 31
M218AN60 60 ±30 20
±1 V, L 21 650x650x1900 455 G
M218AN80 80 ±25 21
M218AN100 100 ±20 23
M218AN150 150 ±15 26
M218AN240 240 ±10 31
M219AN90 90 ±30 23
±1 V, L 21 650x650x1900 670 G
M219AN120 120 ±25 26
M219AN160 160 ±20 28
M219AN230 230 ±15 30
M219AN350 350 ±10 32
Fittings V: digital voltmeter
 L: pilot lamp
Note: models with different power, and/or different input range, and/or different output accuracy can be quoted on demand.
IREM voltage stabilisers are designed to deliver the declared power permanently (24/7) under the worst operating conditions, i.e. at full load, at minimum

±1
V, GC, L, R
21 350x580x890 120 D
12 ±25 9
18 ±20 10
25 ±15 13
Y308ES30 30 ±10 19 V, L, R
Y310ES
18 ±30 10
±1
V, GC, L, R
21 450x800x1200 210 E
24 ±25 10
30 ±20 10
45 ±15 12
Y310ES70 70 ±10 18 V, L, R
Y311ES
27 ±30 8
±1
V, GC, L, R
21 450x800x1200 245 E
35 ±25 14
45 ±20 11
65 ±15 16
Y311ES100 100 ±10 23 V, L, R
Y312ES
35 ±30 14
±1
V, GC, L, R
21 450x800x1200 330 E
45 ±25 15
60 ±20 17
85 ±15 19
Y312ES120 120 ±10 23 V, L, R
Fittings GC: range selector terminal block
 V: digital voltmeter
 L: pilot lamps
 R: wheels

Model Rated power
(KVA)
Voltage variations
(±%)
Response time
(ms/V)
Output
accuracy
(±%)
Fittings Protection degree
 IP
Dimensions (mm)
a x b x h
Net weight
(kg) Cabinet
Y313AN45 45 ±30 6
±1 V, L 21 650x650x1800 480 G
Y313AN60 60 ±25 13
Y313AN80 80 ±20 15
Y313AN110 110 ±15 17
Y313AN180 180 ±10 23
Y314AN70 70 ±30 8
±1 V, L 21 1100x650x1800 620 H
Y314AN90 90 ±25 22
Y314AN120 120 ±20 18
Y314AN170 170 ±15 27
Y314AN270 270 ±10 24
Y316AN90 90 ±30 6
±1 V, L 21 1100x650x1800 650 H
Y316AN120 120 ±25 12
Y316AN160 160 ±20 13
Y316AN230 230 ±15 19
Y316AN370 370 ±10 23
Y317AN140 140 ±30 8
±1 V, L 21 1100x650x1800 750 H
Y317AN180 180 ±25 16
Y317AN250 250 ±20 18
Y317AN350 350 ±15 22
Y317AN550 550 ±10 33
Y318AN190 190 ±30 11
±1 V, L 21 1100x900x1900 1100 I
Y318AN240 240 ±25 12
Y318AN320 320 ±20 15
Y318AN460 460 ±15 16
Y318AN730 730 ±10 24
Y319AN280 280 ±30 16
±1 V, L 21 1100x1300x1800 1360 J
Y319AN370 370 ±25 11
Y319AN500 500 ±20 14
Y319AN700 700 ±15 17
Y319AN1100 1100 ±10 27
Y320AN420 420 ±30 9
±1 V, L 21 1100x1300x1900 1850 J
Y320AN550 550 ±25 14
Y320AN730 730 ±20 13
Y320AN1000 1000 ±15 18
Y320AN1500 1500 ±10 26
Y322AN550 550 ±30 16
±1 V, L 21 2150x1350x2150 2700 L
Y322AN730 730 ±25 18
Y322AN1000 1000 ±20 14
Y322AN1350 1350 ±15 16
Y322AN2200 2200 ±10 29
Y323AN700 700 ±30 16
±1 V, L 21 2150x1350x2150 3100 L
Y323AN900 900 ±25 18
Y323AN1200 1200 ±20 14
Y323AN1700 1700 ±15 18
Y323AN2700 2700 ±10 29
Y324AN800 800 ±30 16
±1 V, L 21 2150x1350x2150 3400 L
Y324AN1000 1000 ±25 18
Y324AN1400 1400 ±20 22
Y324AN2000 2000 ±15 17
Y324AN3200 3200 ±10 29
 Voltage stabilisers  I  IREM        33
Model Rated power
(KVA)
Voltage variations
(±%)
Response time
(ms/V)
Output
accuracy
(±%)
Fittings Protection degree
 IP
Dimensions (mm)
a x b x h
Net weight
(kg) Cabinet
Y326AN1000 1000 ±30 16
±1 V, L 21 3 cabinets
1100x1300x1900 3800
3
cabinets
type J
Y326AN1250 1250 ±25 18
Y326AN1700 1700 ±20 22
Y326AN2400 2400 ±15 18
Y326AN3800 3800 ±10 29
Y328AN1100 1100 ±30 16
±1 V, L 21 3 cabinets
1100x1270x1900 5200
3
cabinets
type J
Y328AN1400 1400 ±25 18
Y328AN1900 1900 ±20 22
Y328AN2700 2700 ±15 24
Y328AN4400 4400 ±10 26
Y330AN1250 1250 ±30 16
±1 V, L 21 3 cabinets
1100x1300x1900 5700
3
cabinets
type J
Y330AN1600 1600 ±25 18
Y330AN2200 2200 ±20 22
Y330AN3100 3100 ±15 26
Y330AN5000 5000 ±10 29
Y332AN1400 1400 ±30 18
±1 V, L 21 3 cabinets
1500x1350x2150 6300
3
cabinets
type K
Y332AN1800 1800 ±25 20
Y332AN2400 2400 ±20 23
Y332AN3400 3400 ±15 24
Y332AN5500 5500 ±10 27
Y334AN1500 1500 ±30 9
±1 V, L 21 3 cabinets
1500x1350x2150 6800
3
cabinets
type K
Y334AN2000 2000 ±25 20
Y334AN2600 2600 ±20 23
Y334AN3800 3800 ±15 24
Y334AN6000 6000 ±15 27
Y336AN1650 1650 ±30 18
±1 V, L 21 3 cabinets
1500x1350x2150 7400
3
cabinets
type  K
Y336AN2200 2200 ±25 20
Y336AN3000 3000 ±20 13
Y336AN4100 4100 ±15 24
Y336AN6500 6500 ±15 27
Y338AN1800 1800 ±30 18
±1 V, L 21 3 cabinets
2150x1350x2150 8000
3
cabinets
type  L
Y338AN2300 2300 ±25 20
Y338AN3100 3100 ±20 23
Y338AN4500 4500 ±15 24
Y338AN7000 7000 ±15 27
Y340AN2000 2000 ±30 18
±1 V, L 21 3 cabinets
2150x1350x2150 8400
3
cabinets
type  L
Y340AN2500 2500 ±25 20
Y340AN3300 3300 ±20 23
Y340AN4700 4700 ±15 24
Y340AN7500 7500 ±10 27
Y342AN2100 2100 ±30 10
±1 V, L 21 3 cabinets
2150x1350x2150 8800
3
cabinets
type L
Y342AN2700 2700 ±25 20
Y342AN3600 3600 ±20 23
Y342AN5000 5000 ±15 24
Y342AN8000 8000 ±10 27
IREM voltage stabilisers are designed to deliver the declared
power permanently (24/7) under the worst operating
conditions, i.e. at full load,
at minimum input voltage